From: Bowman, Randal

To: Benjamin Simon

Subject: Fwd: Monuments

Date: Wednesday, July 05, 2017 8:38:20 AM

Attachments: Basin and Range National Monument 6-28-17 BLM edits.docx

Cascade Siskiyou draft 6 28 17 BLM Edits.docx
CascadeSiskiyou - Headwaters.pdf

Gold Butte review draft 6 28 17 BLM Edits.docx

Organ Mountains Desert Peaks - DRAFT 6-28-17 BLM Edits.docx
Rio Grande Del Norte Review 06 28 17 BLM Edits.docx

Here are BLM comments on the draft economic reports. I haven't looked at them yet

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov>

Date: Mon, Jul 3, 2017 at 8:14 PM

Subject: Re: Monuments

To: "Bowman, Randal" <randal bowman(@ios.doi.gov>

Cc: Peter Mali <pmali@blm.gov>, Kristin Bail <kbail@blm.gov>, Timothy Spisak
<tspisak@blm.gov>, Kathleen Benedetto <kathleen benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, John Ruhs
<jrubs@blm.gov>, Michael Nedd <mnedd@blm.gov>, "McAlear, Christopher"
<cmcalear@blm.gov>, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Timothy Fisher <tjfisher@blm.gov>,
"Wootton, Rachel" <twootton@blm.gov>, Amy Lueders <alueders@blm.gov>, Jamie Connell

<jconnell@blm.gov>, Marci Todd <mItodd@blm.gov>, Aaron Moody
<aaron.moody(@sol.doi.gov>, Matthew Allen <mrallen@blm.gov>

Hi Randy,

Please find attached the five draft economic reports with the compiled suggest edits from the
BLM, along with the Headwaters document referenced in the Cascade Siskiyou comments by
OR BLM.

Thanks for the opportunity to comment on the draft reports,

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director, National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships
Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.

202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)

On Wed, Jun 28, 2017 at 5:00 PM, Bowman, Randal <randal bowman(@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
Nikki, here are the draft economic reports for the monuments the Secretary will be visiting
next month. Since all are BLM monuments, am send them only to you for review. Would

you please circulate as appropriate and have any comments back by COB Monday July 3 if
not sooner,
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Simon, Benjamin <benjamin_simon@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Wed, Jun 28, 2017 at 4:52 PM

Subject: Monuments

To: Randal Bowman <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Hi Randy,

Here are drafts of the monument write-ups for the 5 monuments that were identified as being a
priority for the Secretary's travel. We would appreciate it if these could be circulated for comment.

Thanks.

Ben

Benjamin Simon, Ph.D., chief DOI Economist
Office of Policy Analysis

U.S. Department of the Interior

1849 C St. NW

Washington DC

202 208 4916

benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov
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